10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit 1000’ Linear Feet (See Alera Express Brochure for Limitations and Details.)
LP7- Plank 7" LED
LP7
SHIELDING
OA Acrylic Lens
LUMEN
PACKAGE
VW Very Low Watt
LW Low Watt
ML Medium Lumen
HL High Lumen
VL Very High Lumen
MODEL
LP7 Plank
7" LED
SUSPENSION
LENGTH
48 48"
96 96"
Other lengths
available on request
VOLTAGE
U 120V-277V
DRIVER
E Fixed Output
ED 0-10V Dimming
–
OPTIONS
AB A/B Circuitry
ELL10 Emergency Battery Pack3
EMC One Emergency Circuit1
GTD Generator Transfer
Device1,3
NLC One Night Light Circuit1
GLR Fast Blow Fuse
TBAR TBAR Clips
DC Dust Cover
SLC Sloped Ceiling Coupler
UB Upper Lower Separate
Circuits
–
FINISH
MW Matte White
(Std.)
LED COLOR
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
MOUNTING METHOD
CM Adjustable Aircraft
Cable Mount (Std.)
CM U– – – – – –
ROW LENGTH
4 4' Single
8 8' Single
— Indicate row
length over 8' in 4'
increments
Note: Rows over 8'
will be configured by
Alera. Example: 16'
will be (2) 8'. Alternate
configurations: contact
factory.
DISTRIBUTION
20 80% Up / 20% Down
40 60% Up / 40% Down2
60 40% Up / 60% Down2
80 20% Up / 80% Down2
100 0% Up / 100% Down
OA MW
Specifications apply. Please see Alera Express Program Rules page.
1 Additional feed drop per EMC, NLC or GTD. (For through wiring, contact factory.)
2 Optional down light reflector provides approximate patterns. Distribution pattern results may vary.
3 For additional, specify quantity before nomenclature (Example: 2ELL10).
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit 1000’ Linear Feet (See Alera Express Brochure for Limitations and Details.)
LP7 WM- Plank 7" LED Wall Mount
LP7
SHIELDING
OA Acrylic Lens
LUMEN
PACKAGE
VW Very Low Watt
LW Low Watt
ML Medium Lumen
HL High Lumen
VL Very High Lumen
MODEL
LP7 Plank
7" LED
VOLTAGE
U 120V-277V
DRIVER
E Fixed Output
ED 0-10V Dimming
–
OPTIONS
AB A/B Circuitry
ELL10 Emergency Battery Pack
EMC One Emergency Circuit
GTD Generator Transfer Device
NLC One Night Light Circuit
GLR Fast Blow Fuse
TBAR TBAR Clips
DC Dust Cover
UB Upper Lower Separate
Circuits
(not for 20% or 100%
down distribution)
–
FINISH
MW Matte White
(Std.)
LED COLOR
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
MOUNTING METHOD
WM Wall Mount
WM U– – – – – –
ROW LENGTH
4 4' Single
8 8' Single
— Indicate row
length over 8' in 4'
increments
Note: Rows over 8'
will be configured by
Alera. Example: 16'
will be (2) 8'. Alternate
configurations: contact
factory.
DISTRIBUTION
20 80% Up / 20% Down
40 60% Up / 40% Down
60 40% Up / 60% Down
80 20% Up / 80% Down
100 0% Up / 100% Down
OA MW
Specifications apply. Please see Alera Express Program Rules page.
1 Additional feed drop per EMC, NLC or GTD. (For through wiring, contact factory.)
2 Optional down light reflector provides approximate patterns. Distribution pattern results may vary.
2     |     hubbelllighting.com